
BDR's CURRENT LEADERSHIP (as of October 2007):

OFFICERS:

Chairperson:
Carol Mack Warner
Visual Marketing by Sign Concepts, Inc.
610-586-7070
carol@visual-marketing.com

Vice-Chairperson:
Sara Dobbins
Sara's Sweet Sensations
610-687-0860
dobbins5@aol.com

Treasurer:
Victor J. Chorney
"The Computer Guy"
610-896-5868
victhecomputerguy@mindspring.com

Secretary:
Arnold W. Winter
A W Translations
610-891-6910
arnold@awtranslations.com

STEERING COMMITTEE:

Victor J. Chorney
"The Computer Guy"
610-896-5868
victhecomputerguy@mindspring.com

John Lodise
Abacus Financial Company
610-328-0150
john@abacusfinco.com

Carol Mack Warner
Visual Marketing by Sign Concepts, Inc.
610-586-7070
carol@visual-marketing.com

Sara Dobbins
Sara's Sweet Sensations
610-687-0860
dobbins5@aol.com

Mary L. Payne
Payne & Associates, LLC
610-499-1411
mary@payneconsulting.net

Arnold W. Winter
A W Translations
610-891-6910
arnold@awtranslations.com

SUBCOMMITTEES:

Membership:

John Lodise (Chair)
Abacus Financial Company
610-328-0150
john@abacusfinco.com

Terry Venturi
EXPRESS Human Resource Solutions
610-459-1772
terry.venturi@expresspersonnel.com

Barbara Warren
Prudential Fox & Roach Realtors®
610-892-5738
barbarawarren@comcast.net

Programs:

Mary L. Payne (Chair)
Payne & Associates, LLC
610-499-1411
mary.payne@comcast.net

Patricia Scarano
Nikken
302-478-3630
lifestrokes@comcast.net


